Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.06
2:39.01
2:39.66
2:40.13
2:41.86
2:41.94
2:42.87
2:49.31
2:50.07
2:51.66
2:52.67
2:53.53
3:14.50
3:16.23
3:17.74

3:35.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.66
2:49.31
2:38.06
2:40.13
2:41.94
2:39.01

2:41.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

248
244
241
238
231
231
227
202
199
193
190
187
133
129
126

98

WA Pts

193
202
248
238
231
244

231

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

06/07/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
11/05/14
01/12/13
12/04/14
19/05/13
04/10/14
22/09/13
24/10/15
28/04/13
12/01/13
21/04/12
25/03/12
19/02/12

10/06/12

Date

24/10/15
04/10/14
06/07/14
11/05/14
12/04/14
08/12/13
01/12/13

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester Le Street Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim

Meet

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet
Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

Venue

Newcastle
Stanley
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
South Shields
Bishop Auckland
Gateshead
Durham
Chester-Le-Street
Stanley

Dunston
Hebburn
Dunston

Durham

Stanley

Venue

Chester-Le-Street
Gateshead
Newcastle
Middlesbrough
South Shields
Stanley

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:39.66
2:50.07
2:42.87
2:52.67
2:53.53
3:35.41
3:14.50
3:16.23

3:17.74

Copyright 2024

241
199
227
190
187
98
133
129
126

17/11/13
22/09/13
19/05/13
28/04/13
12/01/13
10/06/12
21/04/12
25/03/12
19/02/12

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Chester Le Street Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet
Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim
South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Billingham
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Dunston

Stanley

Hebburn
Dunston

Durham

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



