Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Griffiths - (876031) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.06	248	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
2:39.01	244	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:39.66	241	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
2:40.13	238	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
2:41.86	231	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	2
2:41.94	231	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:42.87	227	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
2:49.31	202	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:50.07	199	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
2:51.66	193	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:52.67	190	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:53.53	187		12/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
3:14.50	133	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
3:16.23	129		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
3:17.74	126		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4
3:35.41	98	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.66	193	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
2:49.31	202	Н	04/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
2:38.06	248	Н	06/07/14	Newcastle Swim Team 1st Summer Gala	Newcastle	Gates &Whick	3
2:40.13	238	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Gates &Whick	2
2:41.94	231	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
2:39.01	244	Н	08/12/13	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:41.86 Copyright 2024	231 1	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Gates &Whick Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:39.66	241	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Gates &Whick	3
2:50.07	199	F	22/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
2:42.87	227	Н	19/05/13	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Gates &Whick	3
2:52.67	190	Н	28/04/13	Chester Le Street Open Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
2:53.53	187		12/01/13	Gateshead & Whickham Open Graded Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
3:35.41	98	Н	10/06/12	Derwentside ASC 3rd Annual Charity Swim	Stanley	Gates &Whick	4
3:14.50	133	Н	21/04/12	South Tyneside ASC Open Meet	Hebburn	Gates &Whick	4
3:16.23	129		25/03/12	Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
3:17.74	126		19/02/12	Durham City Very Last Chance Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS